
西東京市はなバス　バス停間距離早見表

第４南ルート（田無駅発　花小金井駅行） （単位：ｋｍ）
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1 田無駅 0.45 0.89 1.15 1.50 1.72 1.81 2.17 2.49 2.81 3.18 3.53 3.81 4.19 4.61

2 田無庁舎前 0.44 0.70 1.05 1.27 1.36 1.72 2.04 2.36 2.73 3.08 3.36 3.74 4.16

3 向南中央通り 0.26 0.61 0.83 0.92 1.28 1.60 1.92 2.29 2.64 2.92 3.30 3.72

4 南町６丁目 0.35 0.57 0.66 1.02 1.34 1.66 2.03 2.38 2.66 3.04 3.46

5 府中道 0.22 0.31 0.67 0.99 1.31 1.68 2.03 2.31 2.69 3.11

5-2 芝久保１丁目東 0.09 0.45 0.77 1.09 1.46 1.81 2.09 2.47 2.89

6 芝久保１丁目 0.36 0.68 1.00 1.37 1.72 2.00 2.38 2.80

7 芝久保運動場 0.32 0.64 1.01 1.36 1.64 2.02 2.44

8 みたけ分社通り 0.32 0.69 1.04 1.32 1.70 2.12

9 芝久保２丁目 0.37 0.72 1.00 1.38 1.80

10 西武住宅南 0.35 0.63 1.01 1.43

11 西武住宅北 0.28 0.66 1.08

12 芝久保 0.38 0.80

14 小平合同庁舎 0.42

15 花小金井駅
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